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Arlington, VA - Herndon, VA

Pool Standings

East
Team w L
Arlington 3 0
Williamsburg 2 1
Radford 1 2
Greene County 0 3
North
Team W L
Glen Allen 3 0
Stafford 2 1
Herndon 1 2
Winchester 0 3
South
Team w L
Rockville 3 0
Pioneer 2 1
Shenandoah Rec 1 2
Staunton 0 3

West



Team

Keezletown
Gloucester
Rappahannock
Manassas
Schedule
Game Time
P1 9:00 AM
P2 9:00 AM
P3 9:00 AM
P4 9:00 AM
P5 11:30 AM
P6 11:30 AM
P7 12:00 PM
P8 12:00 PM
P9 2:30 PM
P10 2:30 PM
P11 3:00 PM
P12 3:00 PM
P13 5:00 PM
P14 5:00 PM
P15 5:30 PM
P16 5:30 PM
Game Time

Location

Barcroft Park - Field 1
Barcroft Park - Field 2
Bready Park

Haley Smith Park
Barcroft Park - Field 2
Haley Smith Park
Barcroft Park - Field 1
Bready Park

Barcroft Park - Field 2
Haley Smith Park
Barcroft Park - Field 1
Bready Park

Barcroft Park - Field 2
Haley Smith Park
Barcroft Park - Field 1

Bready Park

Location

Wednesday, July 03, 2024

Away
Williamsburg
Keezletown
Rockville
Glen Allen
Gloucester
Stafford
Radford
Pioneer
Manassas
Herndon
Creene County
Shenandoah Rec
Rappahannock
Winchester
Arlington
Staunton

Friday, July 05, 2024

Away

Score
1 2
14 1
15 O
il 1
15 8
2 O©0
12 5
17 0
0O 15
1 1
o 18
o 10
2 3
0O 10
12 0
4 14
Score

Home
Arlington
Rappahannock
Staunton
Winchester
Manassas
Herndon
Greene County
Shenandoah Rec
Keezletown
Glen Allen
Williamsburg
Rockville
Gloucester
Stafford
Radford

Pioneer

Home



P17

P18

P19

P20

P21

p22

P23

P24

Game

B25

B26

B27

B28

B29

B30

Game

B31

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Time

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

Time

9:00 AM

Barcroft Park - Field 1
Barcroft Park - Field 2
Bready Park

Haley Smith Park
Barcroft Park - Field 2
Bready Park

Haley Smith Park

Barcroft Park - Field 1

Location

Barcroft Park - Field 1
Barcroft Park - Field 2
Barcroft Park - Field 1
Barcroft Park - Field 2
Barcroft Park - Field 1

Barcroft Park - Field 2

Location

Barcroft Park - Field 2

/1
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Williamsburg
Keezletown
Rockville

Glen Allen
Rappahannock
Staunton
Winchester

Arlington

Saturday, July 06, 2024

Away

[2] Gloucester
[1] Keezletown
[2] Stafford
[2] Pioneer

[1] Arlington

[1] Rockville

Sunday, July 07, 2024

Away

[1] Arlington

16 3
13 2
5 1
8 3
7 3
1 4
2 3
10 O
Score
1 1
4 0
0] 1
9 6
14 2
2 8
Score
7 1

Radford
Gloucester
Pioneer

Stafford
Manassas
Shenandoah Rec
Herndon

Greene County

Home

[1] Arlington

[2] Williamsburg
[1] Rockville

[1] Glen Allen

[1] Keezletown

[2] Pioneer

Home

[2] Pioneer
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